

**KIGER HORSE ASSOCIATION & REGISTRY** 

Official Kiger Registry for Authentic Kigers KHAR ● 22705 E Evans Ck Rd ● White City, OR 97503

## **PROXY FORM - MEMBERS**

Proxy for\_\_\_\_\_Meeting of Members of Kiger Horse Association & Registry

l,	_the undersigned Member in good standing, do h	nereby state that I will be
unable to attend the	Meeting of Members of the above-	-named corporation.
Therefore, I, the undersign	ned member in good standing, do hereby appoint_	to be my
Proxy Agent with full powe	er of substitution to vote in my stead at the	Meeting of
Members to be held on	, in the State of Or	egon; or any adjournment or
adjournments thereof.		

The vote represented by this Proxy is to be voted as specified below:

1. In favor of the election of any Officer and/or Director as my Proxy Agent shall deem fit, or as described herein:

2. In favor of or against revisions to Bylaw proposals, Rules &/or Procedures, as my Proxy Agent shall deem fit, or as described herein:

3. In favor of or against, as my Proxy Agent shall deem fit, any other matter or proposal which may properly come before such meeting, or any adjournment or adjournments thereof.

I hereby ratify and confirm all acts my Proxy Agent may do or cause to be done by virtue of the Proxy. I hereby revoke all proxies previously given by me for any meeting of the Members of this Corporation.

Signature of Member

Date

Printed Name of Member